

ARLINGTON TROLLEY SERVICE

The Arlington Entertainment District Management (Arlington Trolley) provides seasonal service between Entertainment District hotels and attractions in Arlington including:

- The original Six Flags Over Texas theme park and Hurricane Harbor water park.
- Globe Life Park, AT&T Stadium and International Bowling Museum and Hall of Fame.
- Arlington Convention Center (based on demand).
- Many events and venues in Downtown Arlington.

In addition to seasonal service, the Arlington Trolley offers Supplemental Convention Shuttle throughout the year and AT&T Stadium Event Shuttle during stadium events and based on demand.

WHY PARTICIPATE WITH THE ARLINGTON TROLLEY?

Join the Arlington Trolley program and ensure your guests have a trouble-free transportation while staying at your property and enjoying the world-class attractions in Arlington. The Arlington Entertainment Area Management District is available to discuss new participation and current trolley routes. Contact the District for more information.

The Arlington Trolley is a service provided by the Arlington Entertainment Area Management District. The District is not a part of the City of Arlington.

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 941 Arlington, Texas 76004

Call Us:

Operations/Service: 817-504-9744 Administration: 817-652-9290

www.arlingtontrolley.com

